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OUR PATNERS

✓ INGRO  TRADERS 

✓JBP HERBAL & COSMETICE

✓ MLM MITRA  
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ABOUT US
AKSHRA GROUP Is One Of The India's Leading

Real Estate Company, Having Developed

Approximately Many Apartments And Building

Residential, Commercial And Other Business

Segments And With Operations In All Over India.

AKSHRA GROUP Is A Vibrant And Dynamic Realty

Company With Expanding Interests In Commercial,

Retail And Residential

If Anyone Buy/Sell A Plots, The Company Gives

A Free Membership

When The Members Are Entering To The  

Company, The Company Gives A Regular  

Group Bonanza ToThem
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Our Services…

Sale Property

Either you want to sell property

or own a new one; CID Infraa

can be your reliable partner.

Buying Property

Buying or selling a property

requires expertise or expert

help. It is a daunting task

Rental Property

We serve varied requirements  

of selling, buying and rental  

property proficiently.
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Featured Property..

FOR SALE

450 sqft 5 3

Our Team Comprises Buying Selling Property Dealers, Real Estate Realtors, Property Buying Selling Agents, Real Estate  

Agents, Commercial Property Dealers, And Many More. We Offer Our Services For Different Types Of Residential And  

Commercial Properties. The satisfied customers have been a strength to them, which in turn prompts the company to go  

ahead with its projects and be a winner.

FOR RANT

500 sqft 8 5

FOR RANT

350 sqft 2 2



TYPE OF INCOME 

✓(1)- DIRECT INCOME 

✓(2)- TEAM LEVEL INCOME  

✓(3)- FEMILY SUPPORT SYSTEM 

✓(4)- DAUGHTER MARRIAGE FUND  

✓(5)- HELTH FUND INCOME  

✓(6)- EDUCATION FUND INCOME  

✓(7)- BIKE FUND INCOME  

✓(8)- CAR FUND INCOME   

✓(9)- HOUSE FUND INCOME   

✓(10)- COMPANY PROFITE SHARE   

✓(11)- REWORDS  &  AWARDS   



www.akshradevelopers.com

Sr  no RANK INCOME TARGET 

L1 ABM 5% 5 Unit

L2 BM 8% 20 Unit

L3 AGM 10% 50 Unit

L4 GM 12% 100 Unit

L5 AVP 14% 250 Unit

L6 VP 16% 500 Unit

L7 DIRECTOR 18% 700 Unit

L8 SNR DIRECTOR 20% 1000 Unit
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Sr  LEVEL  DISTRIBUTION FUND MULTIPLE INCOME

1 L1 5% 25,000 5 1,25,000

2 L2 8% 15,000 25 3,75,000

3 L3 10% 10,000 125 12,50,000

4 L4 12% 10,000 625 62,50,000

5 L5 14% 10,000 3125 3,12,50,000

6 L6 16% 10,000 15,625 15,62,50,000

7 L7 18% 10,000 78,125 78,12,50,000

8 L8 20% 10,000 X-3,90,625 3,90,62,50,000

4,88,30,00,000www.akshradevelopers.com

LEVEL DISTRIBUTION INCOME

3
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15,000/-

50,000/-

2,50,000/-

5,000/-

10,000/-

25,000/-

3 X

5 X

10 

X

www.akshradevelopers.com

PROFIT SHARE WITH INCOME 
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Sr no DISTRIBUTIO

N

MULTIPLE DIRECT 

INCOME

LEVEL INCOME TOTAL INCOME

L1 5% 5 1250 250 1,250

L2 8% 25 400 150 3,750

L3 10% 125 500 100 12,500

L4 12% 625 600 100 62,500

L5 14% 3125 700 100 31,2500

L6 16% 15625 800 100 1562500

L7 18% 78125 900 100 712500

L8 20% 390625 1000 100 39062500

CONTRIBUTION 5000/- INCOME

Total = 4,17,30,000



Sr no DISTRIBUTION MULTIPLE DIRECT INCOME LEVEL INCOME TOTAL INCOME

L1 5% 5 500 500 2,500

L2 8% 25 800 300 7,500

L3 10% 125 1000 200 25,000

L4 12% 625 1200 200 1,25,000

L5 14% 3125 1400 200 6,25,000

L6 16% 15625 1600 200 31,25,000

L7 18% 78125 1800 200 1,56,25,000

L8 20% 390625 2000 200 7,81,25,000

CONTRIBUTION 10,000/- INCOME

9,76,60,000

www.akshradevelopers.com
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Sr no DISTRIBUTION MULTIPLE LEVEL INCOME INCOME

L1 5% 5 1250 6250

L2 8% 25 750 18750

L3 10% 125 500 62500

L4 12% 625 500 312500

L5 14% 3125 500 1562500

L6 16% 15625 500 7812500

L7 18% 78125 500 39062500

L8 20% 390625 500 195312500

CONTRIBUTION 25000/- INCOME

24,41,50,000
www.akshradevelopers.com
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CAR FUND 2% 

AGM  1%  (1.50,000 ) 

GM  2%  ( 2,00,000 ) 

HOUSE FUND 2% 

DIRECTOR  2%  ( 5,00,000 ) 

ROYALTY  FUND 

BIKE FUND 1% 



FAMILY SUPPORT SYSTEM

MARRIGE  FUND U 2%  

2%  ( 20,00,000 ) 

HELTH FUND 1%  

1%  ( 10,00,000 ) 

EDUCATION FUND 2%  

2%  ( 5,00,000 ) 



REWARDS     TEAM  WITH  MATCHING 

2,00,000/- JIM CORBET TOUR 3 DAYS 2 NIGHT  10,00,000/- LEPTOP 5,00,000/- SMART PHONE  

50,00,000      KWAIT CAR 20,00,000/- BIKE 1,00,00,000    TATA NEXON CAR 



AKSHRA DEVELOPERS BANK DETAIL

BANK DETAIL

BNAK : IDBI BANK 

Account Holder : AKSHRA  DEVELOPERS 

Account Number : 1269102000015747

IFSC Code : IBKL0001269

Terms and Conditions

www.akshradevelopers.com

akshradevelopers@ybl

Deductions

Admin Charge  5%

TDS    Charge  5%
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KEY TO SUCCESS

info@akshradevelopers.com

Strong management team  

Trainings and system

Amazing and unique Property 

The best compensation Program

REGISTERED OFFICE :-

AKSHRA  DEVELOPERS

Sarfabad, Sector 73, Near Asquire Mall, Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh 201301

www.akshradevelopers.com


